
HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - RC5

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97429 2 SHAFT, HINGE S.S. SV/EV 10.99

PTS-RCXHD1CAV500 7 HOOD ASSEMBLY-GR1/BK, AV 500 179.99

PTS-RCX341108BK 9 BUTTON ASSEMBLY - BLACK 18.99

PTS-RCX70103PAK2 10A SPRING CLEANUP CARTRG SET OF 2 18.99

PTS-RCX97417 11 DOOR, FILTER 7.99

PTS-RCX97414 12 FILTER BUCKET ASSY. SV/EV 127.99

PTS-RCX341190 13A 60 FT CORD ASSY WITH SWIVEL 620.99

PTS-RCX97417SPAK2 14 DOOR FILTER ELEMENT (SET OF 2) 13.99

PTS-RCX974057KIT 15 DRAIN FLAP KIT 19.99

PTS-RCX341161A 16 POWER SUPPLY, CANADA 727.99

PTS-RCX97455 18 TUBE, VENT 5.99

PTS-RCX341195 20 MOTOR ASSY 768.99

PTS-RCX341111PAK2 21 WHEEL HUB KIT (SET OF 2) 6.99

PTS-RCX97502KIT 24 DRIVE SHAFT & BEARING KIT 45.99

PTS-RCX97501GR 25 BELT-DRIVE TRACK,SHARKVAC 31.99

PTS-RCX97506PAK2 28 ROLLER BUSHING KIT (SET OF 2) 7.99

PTS-RCX97509PAK2 29 DRIVE WHEEL KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX97435PAK2 30 ROLLER SHFT BUSHG KIT SET OF 2 7.99

PTS-RCX97507PAK2 31 ROLLER WHEEL SHAFT (SET OF 2) 17.99

PTS-RCX26008 32A BRUSH-ROLLER T/S, CLEAR 31.99

PTS-RCX26011WCE 32B ROLLER ASSY - FOAM 96.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - RC5 CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97410 33 TUBE, WHEEL ASSY, LT GREY 21.99

PTS-RCX341127BK 35A WHEEL SHIELD - BLACK 8.99

PTS-RCX341127BK 35B WHEEL SHIELD - BLACK 8.99

PTS-RCX341109PAK2 36 WHEEL BUSHING KIT (SET OF 2) 6.99

PTS-RCX341145KIT 37 WHEEL DRIVE GEAR KIT 10.99

PTS-RCX341113BKBL 38A WHEEL RIM & TIRE - BLACK/BLUE 53.99

PTS-RCX341113GR4BK 38B WHEEL RIM & TIRE-GRAY 4/BLACK 50.99

PTS-RCX59004KIT 42,43 MOTOR CORD SEAL KIT 12.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - TIGERSHARK, TIGERSHARK QC, 
TIGERSHARK PLUS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97453 1A POWER SUPPLY-110VAC 311.99

PTS-RCX30000RC 1B ASSY-POWER SUPPLY, 115 VDC    REMOTE TS+ & AV+ 667.99

PTS-RCX97453QC 1C POWER SUPPLY-110VAC, QUIKCLEAN 494.99

PTS-RCX31013A 2A CIRCUIT BREAKER 3A PS 12.99

PTS-RCX31012 2B SWITCH 16A POWER SUPPLY 6.99

PTS-RCX31012A 2C COVER MEMBRANE SWITCH POWER SUPPLY 17.99

PTS-RCX31018 2D CONNECTOR OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY 26.99

PTS-RCX76008234 3 ASSY, HANDLE-TS,TS PLUS,TSQC 59.99

PTS-RCX14000KIT 4 HANDLE-ARM SLIDE KIT 26.99

PTS-RCX11208 5A ASSY-VENTURI, NEW STYLE 27.99

PTS-RCX11208BK 5B ASSY-VENTURI 32.99

PTS-RCX13001C 6 MAIN CASE, TS,TSP,TSQC 147.99

PTS-RCX50061 7A ASSY-CORD POWER, FLOATING  55 FT 215.99

PTS-RCX50110 7B  ASSEMBLY-100 FT CORD 305.99

PTS-RCX50070 7C ASSY-CORD, 55 FT REMOTE TS 404.99

PTS-RCX59006 8 CONNECTOR-SOCKET MOLEX 1.99

PTS-RCX11400 9 CLIP-LID, SET OF 2 5.99

PTS-RCX12001 10 SCREW-M4 X 12 PAN, SET OF 5 3.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - TIGERSHARK, TIGERSHARK QC, 
TIGERSHARK PLUS CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX40117 11 ASSY-DRIVE PIN, FOR DR. MTR 13.99

PTS-RCX11000 12 IMPELLER 14.99

PTS-RCX40000DC 13B MOTOR-UNIT, 4 HR DC INPUT 608.99

PTS-RCX43000 13C MOTOR UNIT, 4 HR DC QUICK  CLEAN 673.99

PTS-RCX40000RC 13D ASSY-MOTOR UNIT, REMOTE 4HR 781.99

PTS-RCX59007 14 PLATE-COVER, STRAIN RELIEF 5.99

PTS-RCX59004KIT 15 MOTOR CORD SEAL KIT 12.99

PTS-RCX26001 16 BEARING, GUIDE ROLLER 44.99

PTS-RCX70100 17 FILTER ASSY,FRAME W/FILTERS 127.99

PTS-RCX70101PAK2 18A FILTER CARTRIDGES (SET OF 2) 69.99

PTS-RCX70103PAK2 18B SPRING CLEANUP CARTRG SET OF 2 18.99

PTS-RCX17100 19 FLAP-DRAIN, TS 12.99

PTS-RCX26002 20 ASSY-DRIVE BEARING PULLEY 39.99

PTS-RCX23002 21 DRIVE TRACK-SOFT TREAD 40.99

PTS-RCX26000PAK2 22 PULLEY BEARING KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX12011 23 SCREW-MS X 20 PAN TORX HD   T50 4.99

PTS-RCX97201 24 SIDE COVER-GRAY NEW STYLE 26.99

PTS-RCX75003KIT 25 LOCKING PLATE KIT 33.99

PTS-RCX75000236 26A ASSY-BOTTOM LID, BLACK MET 75.99

PTS-RCX78005 26B GASKET-FILTER,BOTTOM LID 26.99

PTS-RCX75005 26C FLAP-INLET 4.99

PTS-RCX26008 27A BRUSH-ROLLER T/S, CLEAR 31.99

PTS-RCX26012 27B FOAM ROLLER ASSY 90.99

PTS-RCX26003 27C ASSY-WHEEL TUBE WITHOUT    BRUSH 77.99

PTS-RCX26005S 27D BEARING-WHEEL TUBE SLOTTED 32.99

PTS-RCX17000 N/S INLET HIGH VELOCITY 11.99

PTS-RCX40209 N/S ASSY-CONTROL-REMOTE, TS,TS2 157.99

PTS-RCX40215 N/S REMOTE-HAND HELD 262.99

PTS-RCX42000 N/S ASSY-SOLENOID, TS REMOTE 221.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - SHARKVAC   RC9990CTB

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97421 1 WINDOW, DOME, CLEAR SV 6.99

PTS-RCX97419237 2 DOME, SV GRAY MET 125.99

PTS-RCX341108BK 3 BUTTON ASSEMBLY - BLACK 18.99

PTS-RCX97433 4 BUTTON, SV 4.99

PTS-RCX97423 5 BUSHING, DOME SV SET OF 2 5.99

PTS-RCX97413 7 CORD, ASSY, 50' SV/EV 145.99

PTS-RCX70101PAK2 8 FILTER CARTRIDGES (SET OF 2) 69.99

PTS-RCX70103PAK2 SPRING CLEANUP CARTRG SET OF 2 18.99

PTS-RCX97417 9A DOOR, FILTER 7.99

PTS-RCX97417SPAK2 9B DOOR FILTER ELEMENT (SET OF 2) 13.99

PTS-RCX97407 10 FLAP, DRAIN LARGE SV 11.99

PTS-RCX97405 11 FLAP, DRAIN SMALL SV 4.99

PTS-RCX97414 12 FILTER BUCKET ASSY. SV/EV 127.99

PTS-RCX97455 13 TUBE, VENT 5.99

PTS-RCX11000 14 IMPELLER 14.99

PTS-RCX40117 15 ASSY-DRIVE PIN, FOR DR. MTR 13.99

PTS-RCX97400 16 MOTOR ASSY, SV/EV 527.99

PTS-RCX97461 17 SCREW M5X35MM TORX SET OF 5 22.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - SHARKVAC   RC9990CTB CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97425234 18 ASSY, HANDLE SV BLUE MET 33.99

PTS-RCX97459 19 SCREW M7X10MM TORX SET OF 5 8.99

PTS-RCX97427 20 SPRING, HANDLE 3.99

PTS-RCX97429 21 SHAFT, HINGE S.S. SV/EV 10.99

PTS-RCX12011 23 SCREW-MS X 20 PAN TORX HD   T50 4.99

PTS-RCX341142236 24 BASE SV, BLACK MET 106.99

PTS-RCX26000PAK2 25 PULLEY BEARING KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX97502GR 26 ASSY-DRIVE BEARING,SHARKVAC 38.99

PTS-RCX97506PAK2 27 ROLLER BUSHING KIT (SET OF 2) 7.99

PTS-RCX97509PAK2 28 DRIVE WHEEL KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX97435PAK2 29 ROLLER SHFT BUSHG KIT SET OF 2 7.99

PTS-RCX97441 30 ROLLER END SV 6.99

PTS-RCX97410 32 TUBE, WHEEL ASSY, LT GREY 21.99

PTS-RCX26008 33 BRUSH-ROLLER T/S, CLEAR 31.99

PTS-RCX97507PAK2 34 ROLLER WHEEL SHAFT (SET OF 2) 17.99

PTS-RCX97505GR 35 WHEEL-DRIVE BELT,SHARKVAC 10.99

PTS-RCX97501GR 36 BELT-DRIVE TRACK,SHARKVAC 31.99

PTS-RCX97508GR 37 ASSY-OVERMOLDED WHEEL,SV 17.99

PTS-RCX59004KIT 38 MOTOR CORD SEAL KIT 12.99

PTS-RCX59006 39 CONNECTOR-SOCKET MOLEX 1.99

PTS-RCX97453 40 POWER SUPPLY-110VAC 311.99

PTS-RCX31013A CIRCUIT BREAKER 3A PS 12.99

PTS-RCX31012 SWITCH 16A POWER SUPPLY 6.99

PTS-RCX31012A COVER MEMBRANE SWITCH POWER SUPPLY 17.99

PTS-RCX31018 CONNECTOR OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY 26.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - SHARKVAC XL   RC9742WCCUBY

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX341108BK 3 BUTTON ASSEMBLY - BLACK 18.99

PTS-RCX97433 4 BUTTON, SV 4.99

PTS-RCX97423 5 BUSHING, DOME SV SET OF 2 5.99

PTS-RCX97413 7 CORD, ASSY, 50' SV/EV 145.99

PTS-RCX97477 8 FLOAT ASSY-SV/EV WALL CLIMB 105.99

PTS-RCX70101PAK2 9 FILTER CARTRIDGES (SET OF 2) 69.99

PTS-RCX70103PAK2 SPRING CLEANUP CARTRG SET OF 2 18.99

PTS-RCX97417 10A DOOR, FILTER 7.99

PTS-RCX97417SPAK2 10B DOOR FILTER ELEMENT (SET OF 2) 13.99

PTS-RCX97407 11 FLAP, DRAIN LARGE SV 11.99

PTS-RCX97405 12 FLAP, DRAIN SMALL SV 4.99

PTS-RCX97414 13 FILTER BUCKET ASSY. SV/EV 127.99

PTS-RCX97455 14 TUBE, VENT 5.99

PTS-RCX11000 15 IMPELLER 14.99

PTS-RCX40117 16 ASSY-DRIVE PIN, FOR DR. MTR 13.99

PTS-RCX97490 17 MOTOR ASSY, SV/EV WALL CLIMB 601.99

PTS-RCX97461 18 SCREW M5X35MM TORX SET OF 5 22.99

PTS-RCX97459 20 SCREW M7X10MM TORX SET OF 5 8.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - SHARKVAC XL  RC9742WCCUBY
CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX97427 21 SPRING, HANDLE 3.99

PTS-RCX97429 22 SHAFT, HINGE S.S. SV/EV 10.99

PTS-RCX97403P236 23B PANEL, SIDE EV PRO BLACK MET 21.99

PTS-RCX12011 24 SCREW-MS X 20 PAN TORX HD   T50 4.99

PTS-RCX341142236 25 BASE SV, BLACK MET 106.99

PTS-RCX26000PAK2 26 PULLEY BEARING KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX97502GR 27 ASSY-DRIVE BEARING,SHARKVAC 38.99

PTS-RCX97506PAK2 28 ROLLER BUSHING KIT (SET OF 2) 7.99

PTS-RCX97509PAK2 29 DRIVE WHEEL KIT (SET OF 2) 31.99

PTS-RCX97435PAK2 30 ROLLER SHFT BUSHG KIT SET OF 2 7.99

PTS-RCX97441 31 ROLLER END SV 6.99

PTS-RCX97410 33 TUBE, WHEEL ASSY, LT GREY 21.99

PTS-RCX26008 34 BRUSH-ROLLER T/S, CLEAR 31.99

PTS-RCX97507PAK2 35 ROLLER WHEEL SHAFT (SET OF 2) 17.99

PTS-RCX97505PAK2 36 DRIVE TRACK WHEEL KIT PK OF 2 18.99

PTS-RCX97501GR 37 BELT-DRIVE TRACK,SHARKVAC 31.99

PTS-RCX97508GR 38 ASSY-OVERMOLDED WHEEL,SV 17.99

PTS-RCX59004KIT 39 MOTOR CORD SEAL KIT 12.99

PTS-RCX59006 40 CONNECTOR-SOCKET MOLEX 1.99

PTS-RCX97453 41 POWER SUPPLY-110VAC 311.99

PTS-RCX31013A CIRCUIT BREAKER 3A PS 12.99

PTS-RCX31012 SWITCH 16A POWER SUPPLY 6.99

PTS-RCX31012A COVER MEMBRANE SWITCH POWER SUPPLY 17.99

PTS-RCX31018 CONNECTOR OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY 26.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - NAVIGATOR V-FLEX

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-HSXVV008SA234 1A HNDL,ASY-NAVI V-FLEX,BLU MET WLOGO 153.99

PTS-AXV301 2 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV070 3 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV309 4 INTER GEAR SHAFT PVV/AQ 3.99

PTS-AXV306 5 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV303 7 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 8 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV064A 10 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 11 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 12 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV065P 13 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV408P 14 GEAR BOX ASSY,PV/PM 36.99

PTS-AXVU009237 15 SCREEN, GRAY MET 13.99

PTS-AXV054FH 16 FLOAT,2-PACK 20.99

PTS-HSXVV3020 19 TURBINE BEARING, PK 2 22.99

PTS-AXV313 21 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99

PTS-AXV031B 24 FLAP ADJUSTER (TURCITE A) 32.99

PTS-AXV314P 28 CAPTIVE SCREW W/CLIP 10.99

PTS-AXV414P 29A SHOES-CONCRETE-4PK, PV+NGT 26.99

PTS-AXV413P 29B LG SHOE KIT-VINYL 4 PAK 30.99

PTS-AXV604237 30 WING KIT, GRAY MET 23.99

PTS-HSLCHK120GR N/S HOSE KIT 1M LT GR 1LEAD 11CONN 209.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - NAVIGATOR PRO

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXVU005 1A KIT-AD, NAV, HANDLE 152.99

PTS-AXV301 2 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV070 3 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV309 4 INTER GEAR SHAFT PVV/AQ 3.99

PTS-AXV306 5 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV303 7 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 8 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV060WH 9 UPPER MIDDLE BODY, WHITE 158.99

PTS-AXV064A 10 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 11 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 12 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV065P 13 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV408P 14 GEAR BOX ASSY,PV/PM 36.99

PTS-AXVU009237 15 SCREEN, GRAY MET 13.99

PTS-AXV054FH 16 FLOAT,2-PACK 20.99

PTS-AXV055P 17 MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV602P 18 TURBINE KIT 86.99

PTS-AXV621DAT 19 KIT-UNIVERSAL,TURBINE / A- FRAME 97.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - NAVIGATOR PRO CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV313 20 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99

PTS-AXV050CWH 21 LWR MID BODY, WHT, ONE INSERT 207.99

PTS-AXV417WHP 22 POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV031B 23 FLAP ADJUSTER (TURCITE A) 32.99

PTS-AXV434WHP 24 FLAP KIT, WHITE 64.99

PTS-AXV230DWH 25 OPEN LOWER BODY, WHITE 113.99

PTS-AXV603 26A FIXED THROAT WHT.-CONC. 30.99

PTS-AXV603A 26B FIXED THROAT-WHT. 30.99

PTS-AXV603CLO 26C ACCESS COVER ASSY,WIDE STANDOFF 16.99

PTS-AXV314P 27 CAPTIVE SCREW W/CLIP 10.99

PTS-AXV414P 28A SHOES-CONCRETE-4PK, PV+NGT 26.99

PTS-AXV413P 28B LG SHOE KIT-VINYL 4 PAK 30.99

PTS-AXV604WHP 29 WING KIT, WHITE 23.99

PTS-HSLCHK120GR N/S HOSE KIT 1M LT GR 1LEAD 11CONN 209.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - POOLVAC XL

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV301 2 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV070 3 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV309 4 INTER GEAR SHAFT PVV/AQ 3.99

PTS-AXV306 5 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV303 7 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 8 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV060WH 9 UPPER MIDDLE BODY, WHITE 158.99

PTS-AXV064A 10 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 11 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 12 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV065P 13 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV054FH 14 FLOAT,2-PACK 20.99

PTS-AXV408P 15 GEAR BOX ASSY,PV/PM 36.99

PTS-AXV055P 17 MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV602P 18 TURBINE KIT 86.99

PTS-AXV050CWH 19 LWR MID BODY, WHT, ONE INSERT 207.99

PTS-AXV230DWH 20 OPEN LOWER BODY, WHITE 113.99

PTS-AXV031B 21 FLAP ADJUSTER (TURCITE A) 32.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - POOLVAC XL CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV434WHP 22 FLAP KIT, WHITE 64.99

PTS-AXV621DAT 23 KIT-UNIVERSAL,TURBINE / A- FRAME 97.99

PTS-AXV313 24 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99

PTS-AXV417WHP 25 POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV604WHP 26 WING KIT, WHITE 23.99

PTS-AXV414P 27A SHOES-CONCRETE-4PK, PV+NGT 26.99

PTS-AXV413P 27B LG SHOE KIT-VINYL 4 PAK 30.99

PTS-AXV603 28A FIXED THROAT WHT.-CONC. 30.99

PTS-AXV603A 28B FIXED THROAT-WHT. 30.99

PTS-AXV603CLO 28C ACCESS COVER ASSY,WIDE STANDOFF 16.99

PTS-AXV314P 29 CAPTIVE SCREW W/CLIP 10.99

PTS-HSLCHK120GR N/S HOSE KIT 1M LT GR 1LEAD 11CONN 209.99
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HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - POOL VAC ULTRA

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV070 3 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV301 4 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV303 7 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 8 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV306 9 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV060WH 10 UPPER MIDDLE BODY, WHITE 158.99

PTS-AXV065P 11 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV064A 12 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 13 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 14 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV408P 15 GEAR BOX ASSY,PV/PM 36.99

PTS-AXV051AWH 16B SCREEN,WHITE,PV/PM 22.99

PTS-AXV050CWH 18 LWR MID BODY, WHT, ONE INSERT 207.99

PTS-AXV057P 20 MIDDLE BODY SCREW, (6 PK) 43.99

PTS-AXV313 21 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99

PTS-AXV031B 22 FLAP ADJUSTER (TURCITE A) 32.99

PTS-AXV230DWH 23 OPEN LOWER BODY, WHITE 113.99

PTS-AXV434WHP 24B FLAP KIT, WHITE 64.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - POOL VAC ULTRA CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV604WHP 27B WING KIT, WHITE 23.99

PTS-AXV414P 28A SHOES-CONCRETE-4PK, PV+NGT 26.99

PTS-AXV413P 28B LG SHOE KIT-VINYL 4 PAK 30.99

PTS-AXV014CP 28C SHOE KIT-CERM. 4 PAK 48.99

PTS-AXV014SP 28D SLOTTED SANTOPRENE SHOES   4 PAK 36.99

PTS-AXV314P 29 CAPTIVE SCREW W/CLIP 10.99

PTS-AXV603 31A FIXED THROAT WHT.-CONC. 30.99

PTS-AXV603A 31B FIXED THROAT-WHT. 30.99

PTS-AXV417WHP 32A POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV055P 33 MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV093CP 34 POOL-VAC SKIMMER ADAPTER CONE 32.99

PTS-AXV079VP MED. TURBINE/SPINDLE GEAR KIT 77.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - AQUAVAC 6 SERIES  600 & 650 MODELS

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX361178234 1 PWR SUPPLY KICKSTAND,BLUE 10.99

PTS-RCX361480W 2A POWER SUPPLY, WIFI 792.99

PTS-RCX361470 2B POWER SUPPLY,NO WIFI 758.99

PTS-RCX361191 3 CABLE-FLOATING,55 FEET 247.99

PTS-RCX361182 4 CHECK VALVE ASSY 24.99

PTS-RCX361126234 5A CYCLONE COSMETIC TOP,650,BLUE 29.99

PTS-RCX361126237 5B CYCLONE COSMETIC TOP,600,GRAY 29.99

PTS-RCX361453 6 CANISTER TWIST LOCK 3.99

PTS-RCX361140KIT234 7 KIT, CYCLONE ASSY COMPLETE 235.99

PTS-RCX361300236 8A CYCLONE HANDLE ASSY,650,BLACK 36.99

PTS-RCX361300234 8B CYCLONE HANDLE ASSY,600,BLUE 36.99

PTS-RCX36131519237 9 SHELL,REAR HAND CVR ASSY,600 GRAY 94.99

PTS-RCX361210236 10 CORD HANDLE ASSY,BLK 50.99

PTS-RCX361250U 11A POWER SUPPLY CORD, US 31.99

PTS-RCX361251E 11B POWER SUPPLY CORD, EU 31.99

PTS-RCX361252A 11C POWER SUPPLY CORD, AU 160.99

PTS-RCX361103236 12 VACUUM INLET TOP ASSY,BLK 67.99

PTS-RCX361331782237 13 SHELL,FRT HANDLE ASSY ID1,GRAY 82.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - AQUAVAC 6 SERIES  600 & 650 MODELS
CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-RCX361134 14 PUMP MOTOR SHAFT COUPLING 10.99

PTS-RCX36111060X 15A MOTOR BOX ASSEMBLY 557.99

PTS-RCX36111065X 15B MOTOR BOX ASSEMBLY, WIFI 568.99

PTS-RCX36131314D237 17A SHELL,SIDE PANEL A/B DEC 600 112.99

PTS-RCX361313141237 17B SHELL,SIDE PANEL A/B DEC 650 112.99

PTS-RCX361318236 18 SHELL,FRONT COVER ID1,BLACK 77.99

PTS-RCX361109WS239 19 AV6 INLET KIT 7.99

PTS-RCX36329222239 20 KIT,BRUSH ASSY,MID,DK GRAY 77.99

PTS-RCX36132337239 21 KIT,BRUSH ASSY,FRT BK,DK GRAY 80.99

PTS-RCX361117218 22 GEAR BOX ASSY 69.99

PTS-RCX36140311234 23 KIT,WHEEL ASSY,BLUE 34.99

PTS-RCX361404234PK6 24 KIT,WHEEL TREAD,MET BLUE,PAK6 36.99

PTS-RCX361430KIT N/S KIT,FOAM ASSY 66.99

PTS-RCX361121PK4 N/S SCREW PACK,TORX #8-16 X.50,PK4 10.99

PTS-RCX36128586236 N/S CADDY HANDLE ASSY 161.99

PTS-RCX361294KIT N/S CADDY WHEEL KIT 74.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - POOLVAC & NAVIGATOR PARTS KIT

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV414604WHP WING/SHOE COMBO MAINTENACE KIT 40.99

PTS-AXV079VP MED. TURBINE/SPINDLE GEAR KIT 77.99

PTS-AXV621D KIT-UNIVERSAL,A-FRAME ASSY 71.99

PTS-AXV602P TURBINE KIT 86.99

PTS-AXV621417WHP A-FRAME/POD COMBO TUNE-UP KIT 145.99

PTS-AXV621DAT KIT-UNIVERSAL,TURBINE / A- FRAME 97.99

PTS-AXV417WHP POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV699P A-FRAME/BUSHING/SADDLE KIT 15.99

PTS-AXV622DPK PROPULSION/CONVERSION  KIT/PV+ 440.99

PTS-AXV622604WHP PROPULSION/WING COMBO REBUILD KIT 321.99

PTS-AXV092 HOSE CONNECTOR,PV/PM 10.99

PTS-AXV098 1.5 X 4 ADAPTER HOSE 17.99

PTS-V574P IN LINE FLOW GAUGE 60.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - AQUABUG

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV513BK 3 AQUABUG SCREEN-BLACK 32.99

PTS-AXV443 4 BUG SPOTS 22.99

PTS-AXV070 5 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV309 6 INTER GEAR SHAFT PVV/AQ 3.99

PTS-AXV301 7 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV303 9 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 10 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV306 11 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV060WH 12 UPPER MIDDLE BODY, WHITE 158.99

PTS-AXV065P 13 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV064A 14 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 15 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 16 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV055P 17 MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV518P 18 AQUADROID GEAR BOX PACKAGE 69.99

PTS-AXV050CWH 19 LWR MID BODY, WHT, ONE INSERT 207.99

PTS-AXV551P 21 AQUADROID WHEEL KIT 78.99

PTS-AXV458 22 RING, AQUADROID 76.99

PTS-AXV057P 23 MIDDLE BODY SCREW, (6 PK) 43.99

PTS-AXV313 24 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - AQUABUG CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV442 25 FLAP KIT 36.99

PTS-AXV417WHP 26 POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV552WHP 29 AQUADROID WING KIT, WHITE 40.99

PTS-AXV014SP 30 SLOTTED SANTOPRENE SHOES   4 PAK 36.99

PTS-AXV304A 31 BOTTOM PLATE 4.99

PTS-AXV512A 32 AQUADROID THROAT REVISED 21.99

PTS-HSLHK110GRPK12 N/S LEADER HOSE 1M LT GREY 12 PAK 200.99

PTS-HSCHK100GRPK12 N/S CONNECT HOSE 1M LT GREY 12 PAK 204.99

PTS-HSLCHK120GR N/S HOSE KIT 1M LT GR 1LEAD 11CONN 209.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - PENGUIN , SCUBA DAVE & WHALE

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV513BK 3 AQUABUG SCREEN-BLACK 32.99

PTS-AXV070 4 CONE GEAR, CLEAR 213.99

PTS-AXV309 5 INTER GEAR SHAFT PVV/AQ 3.99

PTS-AXV301 6 INTER GEAR 29.99

PTS-AXV303 8 CONE SPINDLE GEAR PV VIN/DROID 29.99

PTS-AXV066A 9 CONE SPINDLE GEAR BUSHING 35.99

PTS-AXV306 10 CONE GEAR BUSHING PV VIN/DROID 30.99

PTS-AXV060WH 11 UPPER MIDDLE BODY, WHITE 158.99

PTS-AXV065P 12 POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV064A 13 MEDIUM TURBINE DRIVE GEAR 35.99

PTS-AXV062C 14 MEDIUM TURBINE (TURCITE A) 52.99

PTS-AXV009 15 MEDIUM TURBINE CASE/AXLE   ASSY. 74.99

PTS-AXV055P 16 MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV518P 17 AQUADROID GEAR BOX PACKAGE 69.99

PTS-AXV050CWH 18 LWR MID BODY, WHT, ONE INSERT 207.99

PTS-AXV551P 19 AQUADROID WHEEL KIT 78.99

PTS-AXV458 20 RING, AQUADROID 76.99

PTS-AXV057P 21 MIDDLE BODY SCREW, (6 PK) 43.99

PTS-AXV313 22 LOWER BODY SCREW, M5 X 10MM 11.99

PTS-AXV442 23 FLAP KIT 36.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - PENGUIN , SCUBA DAVE & WHALE 
CONTINUED

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV417WHP 24 POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV552WHP 26A AQUADROID WING KIT, WHITE 40.99

PTS-AXV014SP 27 SLOTTED SANTOPRENE SHOES   4 PAK 36.99

PTS-AXV304A 28 BOTTOM PLATE 4.99

PTS-AXV512A 29 AQUADROID THROAT REVISED 21.99

PTS-HSLHK110GRPK12 N/S LEADER HOSE 1M LT GREY 12 PAK 200.99

PTS-HSCHK100GRPK12 N/S CONNECT HOSE 1M LT GREY 12 PAK 204.99

PTS-HSLCHK120GR N/S HOSE KIT 1M LT GR 1LEAD 11CONN 209.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - AQUABUG, PENGUIN, SCUBA DAVE 
& WHALE PARTS KIT

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXV014SP SLOTTED SANTOPRENE SHOES   4 PAK 36.99

PTS-AXV014FNP CORK SHOE (4 PACK) PACE 36.99

PTS-AXV434WHP FLAP KIT, WHITE 64.99

PTS-AXV621DAT KIT-UNIVERSAL,TURBINE / A- FRAME 97.99

PTS-AXV055P MAIN TURBINE BEARINGS (2 PACK) 26.99

PTS-AXV057P MIDDLE BODY SCREW, (6 PK) 43.99

PTS-AXV065P POOL VAC UPPER BODY SCREW 6PK. 25.99

PTS-AXV079VP MED. TURBINE/SPINDLE GEAR KIT 77.99

PTS-AXV621D KIT-UNIVERSAL,A-FRAME ASSY 71.99

PTS-AXV112P TURBINE KIT 74.99

PTS-AXV417WHP POD KIT, WHITE 76.99

PTS-AXV699P A-FRAME/BUSHING/SADDLE KIT 15.99

PTS-AXV552WHP AQUADROID WING KIT, WHITE 40.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - DV5000/KINGRAY

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-DCX110 1 HALO 48.99

PTS-DCX353 2A KIT-BODY HALVES, DIAPHRAGM 25.99

PTS-DCX332 2B KIT-TOP COVER, DIAPHRAGM 12.99

PTS-DCX344 2C KIT-SCREWS+PLUGS, DIAPHRAGM 12.99

PTS-DCX108 3 TUBE-INTERNAL 58.99

PTS-DCX105 4 ASSEMBLY-CASSETTE 193.99

PTS-DCX105C 5 KIT-DIAPHRAGM 63.99

PTS-DCX106 6 RETAINER-CASSETTE 22.99

PTS-DCX152 7A DISC (SEAL)KINGRAY 179.99

PTS-DCX150 8 FOOT 46.99

PTS-DCX212 9,10 PIT-ASSY, SWIVEL 12.99

PTS-DCX180 11 REGULATOR , FLOW 82.99

PTS-DCX172 12  ADAPTER-HOSE 15.99

PTS-DCX174 13 KIT-WEIGHT, HOSE 22.99

PTS-DCX182 14 KIT-LID, BYPASS 11.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - DV1000/AQUARAY/SUNRAY

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-DCX124 2 FLOAT 22.99

PTS-DCX128 3 DEFLECTOR 62.99

PTS-DCX120 4 HAMMER/WING 31.99

PTS-DCX122 5 RETAINER-HAMMER 18.99

PTS-DCX162 6 KIT-DISC, HAMMER 64.99

PTS-DCX150 7 FOOT 46.99

PTS-DCX170 8 KIT-DIVERTER, EYEBALL 9.99

PTS-DCX212 9 PIT-ASSY, SWIVEL 12.99

PTS-DCX180 10 REGULATOR , FLOW 82.99

PTS-DCX172 11A  ADAPTER-HOSE 15.99

PTS-DCX1091 11B KIT-ADAPTER, CONICAL 11.99

PTS-DCX172 12  ADAPTER-HOSE 15.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS - LEAF CANISTER

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AXW532BL 1 LEAF CANISTER LOCK RING BLUE 48.99

PTS-AXW533AGR 2 LID/O-RING ASSY. LEAF CANISTER 80.99

PTS-AXW542 3 "O" RING FOR W530-W560 21.99

PTS-AXW538 4 LEAF CANISTER BAG ASSY, PERM 56.99

PTS-AXW431ABK 5 LEAF CANISTER BASKET - BLACK 18.99

PTS-AXV098 N/S 1.5 X 4 ADAPTER HOSE 17.99



HAYWARD - CLEANER PARTS -  BOOSTER PUMP   HSP30060, (W3)6060

ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO 

ORDER

PTS-AX6060Z1 1 SCR-1/4 TYPE B X 1.25 10 PK 13.99

PTS-AX6060A 2 VOLUTE-BOOSTER 66.99

PTS-AX6060UNPAK 3 KIT-6060 UNION FITTINGS 41.99

PTS-SPX1495Z1 N/S SP1408GR 4.99

PTS-AX6060C 4 ASSY-BOOSTER IMPELLER 45.99

PTS-AX6060S 5 O-RING-BOOSTER PUMP 18.99

PTS-SPX2700SA 6 SEAL-ASSEMBLY, 5/8 SHAFT 27.99

PTS-AX6060E 7 ASSY-SEAL PLATE, BOOSTER 69.99

PTS-SPX4000FG 8 DRAIN PLUG W/GASKET 6.99

PTS-SPX3200Z5 10 BOLT-MOTOR (LIMITED STOCK) 9.99

PMP-6060HKIT N/S KIT-HOSE BOOSTER PUMP 59.99




